
BIHAR STATE POWER TRANSMISSION CO. LTD., PATNA 
(Regd. Office - Vidyut Bhawan, Bailey Road, Patna)(Contact No- 0612-2504655, 

M No- 7763816743, Email ID-ceproject2bsptcl@gmail.com) 
(GST No. :-IOAAFCB2393HIZ;t, CIN - U40102B~2012SGC018889) 

(Department of Project-II of BSPTCL) 

Tender Notice (NIT) NO.- oS IPRfBSPTCL/2019 
Online tenders are invited by Chief Engineer (Project-II) for the followings» 

Description of work 'r.· t,Estim'ated EivlD.JRs.) ,," <Cost ofB.O.Q.(Rs.) 
. . " Cost (Rs.) . ,f': 

Completion 
period 

Construction of 04 Nos. 220 KV GIS Line 
Bays at GSS Sheikhpura(GIS, BGCL) & 
02 nos. ~20 KV GIS Line Bays at GSS 
Hathidah (GIS, BGCL) (Total 06 nos. of 
GIS Line Bays) on turnkey basis under . 
state plan (80:20 ratio). ' 

Tender Cost Rs. 11,800.00 to be 
paid through E-payment mode 

only to BSPTCL and Rs. 17,700.00 
to be paid online for Bid 

Processing Fee 

12 Months 
from NOA. 46.95 Lakh 46.95 Cr. 

Last date of online sale of Bid Document/Request of bid/bid documents: .; Upto 06/02/2019, 15:00 Hrs. 
Submission of pre-bid queries: _',' Before 16/0112019, 23:00 Hrs. 

I 

Date of Pre-bid meeting: f On 18/0112019, '11:00 Hrs. 
Last date 'of online submission of tender: ~ Upto 06/02/2019, 16:00 Hrs. 
Date of opening of Techno-Commercial Bid (Part-I): On ..,0.7 /02/2019, 16 :00 Hrs. onwards 
I. Eligibility Criteria, Tender documents etc. are available in downloadable from at websites http://www.eproc.bihar.gov.in 
2. "Bid Processing Fee is mandatory to be paid through online mode i.e. Internet Payment Gateway (Credit/Debit Card), Net Banking, 
NEFT/RTGS". ,.~ I , 

3. "Bid along with necessary online payments must be submitted through e-payment portal www.eproc.bihar.gov.in before the date & time 
specified. in the NIT. The department doesn't take responsibility for the delay/ Non submission 'of Tender/ Non Reconciliation of online 
Payment caused due to Non-availability of Internet Connection, Network Traffic/ Holidays or any other'reason". 

-. ';, .. ' .', Sd/- 
'- ~ • I 

E-tenderihg introduced in BSPTCL for tenders-above Rs. 25 lacs. For registration logon to www.eproc.bihar.gov.in and 
el'recurement-HetpDesk First Floor, M/22, Bank Of India Building, Road No-25, Sri Krishna Nagar, Patna-80000lat 0612-2523006, 
. Mob.:+91"7..s.42Q~.8L~~. _~~Ie participating in e-tendering process, the contractor shall have to get them registered to get user 10, 

Passwords and digital signaturec-Phls-will-enable.them to •• ccess the Web_sit~: www~eproc.bihar.gov.in only. 

. .' Sd/- 
.: (Dileep Kuma!") 

. S L- . . e CfiefEnginee,' (project-II) 
Memo No ./ . Patna dated ,. ~1.11.~ .! 

Copy forwarded to DBA (IT), BSPTCL, Patna for uploading the above tender notice on the websites. 

~l') 
(Dileep Kum~ 

Chief Engineer (project-II) 


